Company Secretary and Compliance officer 

JHS 

Date: 15/07/2024 

SR NO 

This is to certify that NRB Industrial Bearings Limited having its registered office at 2nd floor, Dhannur 
Building, 15 Sir P.M Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001 has a Negative Net worth of Rs. 36,26,06,000 
(Negative Rupees Thirty Six Crores twenty-six lakhs six thousand) as on 31.03.2024 on the basis of 
the following calculation: 

1. 

2. 

PARTNER 

3 

Jay 

For JHS& Associates LLP 
Chartered Accountants 
ICAI FRN 133288 

CA Tausif Shaikh 

Place - Kalyan 

& Associates LLP 

M. NO. 175514 

Registered Ofice 
(-701, Mary Ellen,

[...]

NET WORTH CERTIFICATE AS ON315T MARCH 2024 

Mumbai Office 

Paid-up Equity Capital 

PARTICULARS 

Add- Reserves & Surplus 

(Excluding Revaluation Reserve) 

Less: Retained Earnings 

We further certify that NRB Industrial Bearings Limited is having a paid-up equity capital of INR. 
4,84,61,300 (Rupees Four Crore Eighty Four Lakhs Sixty One Thousand and Three Hundred Only) 

consisting of 2,42,30,650 shares of INR 2 each as on 31.03.2024 

This certificate issued on the specific request of the NRB Industrial Bearings Limited is exclusively used 
for the purpose of corporate governance and shall not, without our prior written consent, be disclosed